
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
1 

17 
10 
13 
34 
85 

121 
65 
9 

49 
170 
25 

137 
62 

519 
249 
24 

101 
16 
72 
55 

811 
44 

212 
191 
114 
444 
38 

408 
987 
479 
771 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 
Troy Herfoss 
Travis Wyman 
Cory West 
Cody Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Niccolò Canepa 
Nate Kern 
Hayden Schultz 
Hunter Dunham 
Dominic Doyle 
Stefano Mesa 
Andy DiBrino 
Dillon Wall 
Jordan Eubanks 
Tyler Duffy 
Rich Foster 
AJ Peaslee 
Jeff Lane 
Kole King 
Andrew Berkley 
Danny Dominguez 
Mitchel Stein 
Paul Canale 
Joseph Katzberg 
CJ Cohen 
Leroy Eshelman 
Leo Sowers 
Kevin Burnett 
Paul Mitchell 
Joshua Coombs 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Gator Harley/KWR/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Roland Sands Design 
YART - ProKASRO 
Kern Racing 
Gator Harley/KWR/Harley-Davidson 
Tampa Bay Ducati 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Competition Werkes/Gray Area/KTM 
That Slow Sporty 
Ready to Ride 
DRC 
Moto Moto Racing 
AJ Peaslee Racing 
Lane Racing Gray Area KTM 
King Performance 
Underground Team Racing 
Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 
Team MIM 
Team Orthopedics 
OTW Racing 
LTD Racing 
OTW Racing 
Coffee Break Liberty Racing 
Got Your 6 Racing 
PMT Racing 
771 Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:52.781 
1:52.955 
1:53.633 
1:53.931 
1:54.926 
1:55.050 
1:55.327 
1:56.002 
1:56.054 
1:56.092 
1:56.295 
1:56.437 
1:56.453 
1:56.487 
2:01.607 
2:01.955 
2:02.058 
2:02.401 
2:03.284 
2:04.017 
2:04.031 
2:04.897 
2:05.438 
2:05.820 
2:06.892 
2:07.319 
2:08.446 
2:09.781 
2:09.806 
2:17.412 
2:20.511 
2:23.191 

Diff 

0.174 
0.852 
1.150 
2.145 
2.269 
2.546 
3.221 
3.273 
3.311 
3.514 
3.656 
3.672 
3.706 
8.826 
9.174 
9.277 
9.620 

10.503 
11.236 
11.250 
12.116 
12.657 
13.039 
14.111 
14.538 
15.665 
17.000 
17.025 
24.631 
27.730 
30.410 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:52.781 
1:54.410 
1:54.609 
1:53.931 
1:56.514 
1:55.050 
1:56.446 
1:57.906 
1:56.563 
1:57.430 
1:57.123 
1:58.611 
1:57.435 
1:56.897 
2:04.120 
2:03.840 
2:02.490 
2:02.401 

2:05.821 
2:09.127 
2:04.897 
2:05.800 
2:06.472 
2:07.470 
2:07.319 
2:11.083 
2:09.781 
2:09.806 
2:17.412 
2:21.498 
2:23.191 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:53.091 
1:52.955 
1:53.633 

1:54.926 

1:55.327 
1:56.002 
1:56.054 
1:56.092 
1:56.295 
1:56.437 
1:56.453 
1:56.487 
2:01.607 
2:01.955 
2:02.058 
2:02.727 
2:03.284 
2:04.017 
2:04.031 
2:05.250 
2:05.438 
2:05.820 
2:06.892 
2:08.574 
2:08.446 
2:10.402 
2:09.845 

2:20.511 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Daytona 200 

Super Hooligans 

Combined Qualifying 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 


